St Paul's Steiner School

StPaul’s
STEINER
SCHOOI

School Fees & Charges 2024-25*

Termly 10 x Monthly
10% 10 x . .
Recommended i Crayon . Termly payments with | payments with
2024-25 (School Fee| Voluntary Sports Trips Recorder Total Total with Monthly
. total fee Roll payments recommended | recommended
donation recommended payments
fees fees
fees

KG £9,660 £966 £10,626 £9,660 £10,626 £3,220.00 £966.00 £3,542.00 £1,062.60
cll £10,500 £1,050 £11,550 £20 £30 £10,550 £11,600 £3,516.67 £1,055.00 £3,866.67 £1,160.00
cli £10,710 £1,070 £11,780 £60 £60 £10,830 £11,900 £3,610.00( £1,083.00 £3,966.67 £1,190.00
Cl 1 £10,920 £1,092 £12,012 £180 £11,100 £12,192 £3,700.00] £1,110.00 £4,064.00 £1,219.20
Cl IV £11,130 £1,113 £12,243 £180 £11,310 £12,423 £3,770.00] £1,131.00 £4,141.00 £1,242.30
Cclv £11,130 £1,113 £12,243 £180 £11,310 £12,423 £3,770.00] £1,131.00 £4,141.00 £1,242.30
clvi £11,235 £1,123 £12,358 £110 £500 £11,845 £12,968 £3,948.33| £1,184.50 £4,322.67 £1,296.80
Cclvil £11,340 £1,134 £12,474 £110 £700 £12,150 £13,284 £4,050.00] £1,215.00 £4,428.00 £1,328.40
Clvii £11,340 £1,134 £12,474 £110 £700 £12,150 £13,284 £4,050.00] £1,215.00 £4,428.00 £1,328.40
Sibling discounts (school fees) 10% for a second child, 30% for a third child and 40% for subsequent children
Late payment penalty £100 on 14th day after default date
Stay and Play (formerly parent & child) £16.25 per session paid in advance by the term. £9.00 for second child.
Lunch Club £20.00 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
After School Club £16.00 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
Transition group for Kindergarten (Sun children)- Summer term only £20.00 per session (One long day on Tuesday for the summer term)
Art Therapy (all pupils subsidised) £30.00 per session
School Doctor (all pupils subsidised) £50.00 per consultation

* All fees are subject to revision each year.



